Sonic's PPW - RB
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Austin Ekeler
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

Nick Chubb
Leonard Fournette
Ezekiel Elliott

Cordarrelle Patterson

Tony Pollard
Josh Jacobs

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Antonio Gibson
Saquon Barkley
Chuba Hubbard
Javonte Williams
James Robinson
Devonta Freeman
Kareem Hunt
Melvin Gordon IlI
Dontrell Hilliard
Darrel Williams
Matt Breida

Alex Collins
Jeremy McNichols
David Johnson
D'Onta Foreman
J.D. McKissic
Rashaad Penny
Jeff Wilson Jr.

Ty Johnson

Godwin Igwebuike

$8,300
$7,900
$7,700
$7,600
$7,400
$7,300
$6,900
$6,400
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$6,000
$5,900
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,600
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$4,800
$4,400
$4,400
$4,000

NYG@LAC LAC Hilow warns of non-guaranteed usage and Cowboys stiffness in RZ. That sucks cuz | was loving him!
NO@NYJ INO
SF@CIN 1. CIN
BAL@CLE CLE
BUF@TB 1TB
DAL@WA¢ DAL If Pollard is out we'll see how good that knee feels
ATL@CAR ATL
DAL@WA¢ DAL
LV@KC 12 LV
LV@KC 12 KC  Too bad D Williams is getting so many snaps.

DAL@WA! WAS Priced way to low especially if McKissic sits again. Will be chalk and fully digestable.

Only questions are health and maybe Taysom vulturing at goal line. Smash spot of all smash spots
There should be points in this game and variance could lead us to RB plunges. Wish they would throw to him a little
Not projecting well but I'm gonna cram him into a handful of lineups because he's Nick fucking Chubb

Price is creeping up but I'm not 100% sure Bills D isn't broken

Have to get him into the pool. When | don't he bends me over

Jacobs is a blind spot for many inclusing me. If | cover his name and look at matchup and game logs, he's a near-lock

NYG@LAC NYG Has not been effiecient at all and this offense is woeful but LAC is generous vs run

ATL@CAR CAR | just don't think they have enough faith in the rookie. Abdullah is getting snaps and Cam is GL back
DET@DEN DEN If Gordon plays then it's a matter of splits. He may be higher owned than a committee back should be

JAX@TEN JAX May be this week's low-owned back you needed. His QB spoke out in his favor and his coaches should react
BAL@CLE BAL Getting touches but somehow feels more floor than ceiling to me

BAL@CLE CLE

DET@DEN DEN

JAX@TEN TEN

LV@KC 12 KC

BUF@TB 1BUF

SEA@HOL SEA

JAX@TEN TEN

SEA@HOL HOU

JAX@TEN TEN Titans love to run and Foreman is your play-from-ahead gringer and GL back. At this price, he's...fine
DAL@WA! WAS

SEA@HOL SEA Texans do not appear to be interested in winning. If only Penny was a bit cheaper or didn't share backfield
SF@CIN 1:SF  Has emerged as the cheap RB chalk of the week. I'm leaning on 2x-ing the field as of Saturday at noon
NO@NYJ 1NYJ | think Ty is really good. Sadly, | am not employed by the New York Jets

DET@DEN DET Covid hitting RBs in this game...



