Player	\$	Column4	Colu	Notes
Austin Ekeler	\$8,300	NYG@LAC	LAC	Hilow warns of non-guaranteed usage and Cowboys stiffness in RZ. That sucks cuz I was loving him!
Alvin Kamara	\$7,900	NO@NYJ 1	NO	Only questions are health and maybe Taysom vulturing at goal line. Smash spot of all smash spots
Joe Mixon	\$7,700	SF@CIN 12	CIN	There should be points in this game and variance could lead us to RB plunges. Wish they would throw to him a little
Nick Chubb	\$7,600	BAL@CLE	CLE	Not projecting well but I'm gonna cram him into a handful of lineups because he's Nick fucking Chubb
Leonard Fournette	\$7,400	BUF@TB 1	ТВ	Price is creeping up but I'm not 100% sure Bills D isn't broken
Ezekiel Elliott	\$7,300	DAL@WAS	DAL	If Pollard is out we'll see how good that knee feels
Cordarrelle Patterson	\$6,900	ATL@CAR	ATL	Have to get him into the pool. When I don't he bends me over
Tony Pollard	\$6,400	DAL@WAS	DAL	
Josh Jacobs	\$6,200	LV@KC 12	LV	Jacobs is a blind spot for many inclusing me. If I cover his name and look at matchup and game logs, he's a near-lock
Clyde Edwards-Helaire	\$6,100	LV@KC 12	KC	Too bad D Williams is getting so many snaps.
Antonio Gibson	\$6,000	DAL@WAS	WAS	Priced way to low especially if McKissic sits again. Will be chalk and fully digestable.
Saquon Barkley	\$6,000	NYG@LAC	NYG	Has not been efficcient at all and this offense is woeful but LAC is generous vs run
Chuba Hubbard	\$5,900	ATL@CAR	CAR	I just don't think they have enough faith in the rookie. Abdullah is getting snaps and Cam is GL back
Javonte Williams	\$5,900	DET@DEN	DEN	If Gordon plays then it's a matter of splits. He may be higher owned than a committee back should be
James Robinson	\$5,800	JAX@TEN .	JAX	May be this week's low-owned back you needed. His QB spoke out in his favor and his coaches should react
Devonta Freeman	\$5,700	BAL@CLE	BAL	Getting touches but somehow feels more floor than ceiling to me
Kareem Hunt	\$5,600	BAL@CLE	CLE	
Melvin Gordon III	\$5,400	DET@DEN	DEN	
Dontrell Hilliard	\$5,300	JAX@TEN	TEN	
Darrel Williams	\$5,300	LV@KC 12	KC	
Matt Breida	\$5,300	BUF@TB 1	BUF	
Alex Collins	\$5,200	SEA@HOU	SEA	
Jeremy McNichols	\$5,200	JAX@TEN	TEN	
David Johnson	\$5,100	SEA@HOU	HOU	
D'Onta Foreman	\$5,100	JAX@TEN	TEN	Titans love to run and Foreman is your play-from-ahead gringer and GL back. At this price, he'sfine
J.D. McKissic	\$5,000	DAL@WAS	WAS	
Rashaad Penny	\$4,800	SEA@HOU	SEA	Texans do not appear to be interested in winning. If only Penny was a bit cheaper or didn't share backfield
Jeff Wilson Jr.	\$4,400	SF@CIN 12	SF	Has emerged as the cheap RB chalk of the week. I'm leaning on 2x-ing the field as of Saturday at noon
Ty Johnson	\$4,400	NO@NYJ 1	NYJ	I think Ty is really good. Sadly, I am not employed by the New York Jets
Godwin Igwebuike	\$4,000	DET@DEN	DET	Covid hitting RBs in this game